Position

Sports Assistant

Teen Center Staff

Bocce Maintenance Worker
Referee

Teen Center Staff

Referee

Youth Sports Referee

Day Camp Staff

Day Camp Staff

Sports Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena

Helena

Department

Recreation - Part Time
Recreation - Part Time
Recreation - Part Time
Recreation - Part Time
Recreation - Part Time
Recreation - Part Time
Recreation - Part Time
Recreation - Part Time
Recreation - Part Time

Recreation - Part Time

Total Wages

$12,395
$11,941
$4,431
$3,336
$3,309
$3,115
$3,038
$2,377
$2,169
$726

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$180
$180
$72
$48
$48
$52
$44
$34
$31
$11



