Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sports Assistant		St. Helena	Recreation - Part Time	\$12,395	\$180
Teen Center Staff		St. Helena	Recreation - Part Time	\$11,941	\$180
Bocce Maintenance Worker		St. Helena	Recreation - Part Time	\$4,431	\$72
Referee		St. Helena	Recreation - Part Time	\$3,336	\$48
Teen Center Staff		St. Helena	Recreation - Part Time	\$3,309	\$48
Referee		St. Helena	Recreation - Part Time	\$3,115	\$52
Youth Sports Referee		St. Helena	Recreation - Part Time	\$3,038	\$44
Day Camp Staff		St. Helena	Recreation - Part Time	\$2,377	\$34
Day Camp Staff		St. Helena	Recreation - Part Time	\$2,169	\$31
Sports Assistant		St. Helena	Recreation - Part Time	\$726	\$11